
Bid Item # Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price:

1 MOBILIZATION 1 LS -$              -$                      940,000.00$          940,000.00$          950,000.00$          950,000.00$          400,000.00$          400,000.00$          

2 SWPPP PREPARATION 1 LS -$              -$                      1,700.00$              1,700.00$              25,000.00$            25,000.00$            3,500.00$              3,500.00$              

3 SWPPP MONITORING ACTIVITIES 1 LS -$              -$                      10,800.00$            10,800.00$            35,000.00$            35,000.00$            65,000.00$            65,000.00$            

4 SWPPP REPORTING 3 EA -$              -$                      1,500.00$              4,500.00$              750.00$                 2,250.00$              4,400.00$              13,200.00$            

5 EROSION CONTROL-HYDROSEED 1 LS -$              -$                      145,400.00$          145,400.00$          400,000.00$          400,000.00$          36,000.00$            36,000.00$            

6 PERIMETER SILT FENCING 1 LS -$              -$                      40,200.00$            40,200.00$            25,000.00$            25,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            

7 SLOPE WATTLES 1 LS -$              -$                      35,500.00$            35,500.00$            80,000.00$            80,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            

8 DRAIN INLET PROTECTION 17 EA -$              -$                      270.00$                 4,590.00$              600.00$                 10,200.00$            800.00$                 13,600.00$            

9 SURVEY & CONSTRUCTION STAKING 1 LS -$              -$                      77,900.00$            77,900.00$            80,000.00$            80,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            

10 CLEARING, DEMOLITION, AND RESTORATION 1 LS -$              -$                      55,200.00$            55,200.00$            200,000.00$          200,000.00$          66,000.00$            66,000.00$            

11 SITE EXCAVATION & FILL 1 LS -$              -$                      972,100.00$          972,100.00$          1,395,245.00$      1,395,245.00$      974,974.00$          974,974.00$          

12 SOIL NAIL RETAINING WALLS 1 LS -$              -$                      1,240,000.00$      1,240,000.00$      1,288,000.00$      1,288,000.00$      1,200,000.00$      1,200,000.00$      

13 MSE RETAINING WALLS INCLUDING GUARDRAIL 1 LS -$              -$                      269,200.00$          269,200.00$          330,000.00$          330,000.00$          120,000.00$          120,000.00$          

14 TANK FOUNDATION AND PAD 1 LS -$              -$                      366,500.00$          366,500.00$          295,000.00$          295,000.00$          200,000.00$          200,000.00$          

15 STEEL TANK (SPECIALTY WORK) 1 LS -$              -$                      1,521,000.00$      1,521,000.00$      1,550,000.00$      1,550,000.00$      1,680,000.00$      1,680,000.00$      

16 TANK CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM 1 LS -$              -$                      40,100.00$            40,100.00$            32,000.00$            32,000.00$            32,000.00$            32,000.00$            

17 16" TANK CONNECTION 2 EA -$              -$                      109,900.00$          219,800.00$          95,000.00$            190,000.00$          100,000.00$          200,000.00$          

18 16" INLET WATERLINE 410 LF -$              -$                      1,000.00$              410,000.00$          725.00$                 297,250.00$          540.00$                 221,400.00$          

19 10" OUTLET WATERLINE 20 LF -$              -$                      3,400.00$              68,000.00$            1,815.00$              36,300.00$            2,800.00$              56,000.00$            

20 12" OUTLET WATERLINE 286 LF -$              -$                      810.00$                 231,660.00$          1,125.00$              321,750.00$          820.00$                 234,520.00$          

21 STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM 1 LS -$              -$                      604,200.00$          604,200.00$          730,000.00$          730,000.00$          640,000.00$          640,000.00$          

22 STORM BIOFILTRATION SYSTEM AND OUTLET 1 LS -$              -$                      243,100.00$          243,100.00$          400,000.00$          400,000.00$          240,000.00$          240,000.00$          

23 V-DITCH 1740 LF -$              -$                      99.00$                    172,260.00$          52.50$                    91,350.00$            62.00$                    107,880.00$          

24 VALLEY GUTTER 73 LF -$              -$                      54.00$                    3,942.00$              85.00$                    6,205.00$              62.00$                    4,526.00$              

25 ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING 12700 SF -$              -$                      14.50$                    184,150.00$          15.50$                    196,850.00$          10.00$                    127,000.00$          

26 6' CHAIN LINK FENCING AND GATE 510 LF -$              -$                      110.00$                 56,100.00$            80.00$                    40,800.00$            180.00$                 91,800.00$            

27 4' CHAIN LINK FENCING 250 LF -$              -$                      76.00$                    19,000.00$            66.00$                    16,500.00$            140.00$                 35,000.00$            

28 BOLLARDS 24 EA -$              -$                      1,500.00$              36,000.00$            1,300.00$              31,200.00$            1,400.00$              33,600.00$            

29 LANDSCAPING AND IRRIGATION 1 LS -$              -$                      464,700.00$          464,700.00$          385,000.00$          385,000.00$          540,000.00$          540,000.00$          

30 ELECTRICAL, CONTROLS AND COMMUNICATIONS 1 LS -$              -$                      475,000.00$          475,000.00$          340,000.00$          340,000.00$          360,000.00$          360,000.00$          

31
BOOSTER PUMP STATION MECHANICAL 

MODIFICATION
1 LS -$              -$                      168,000.00$          168,000.00$          85,000.00$            85,000.00$            120,000.00$          120,000.00$          

32
BOOSTER PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL AND CONTROLS 

MODIFICATIONS
1 LS -$              -$                      318,000.00$          318,000.00$          210,000.00$          210,000.00$          240,000.00$          240,000.00$          

33 INITIAL STARTUP AND CONTRACT CLOSEOUT 1 LS -$              -$                      21,100.00$            21,100.00$            10,000.00$            10,000.00$            80,000.00$            80,000.00$            

34 SUPPLEMENTAL 1 LS 40,000.00$   40,000.00$          40,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            40,000.00$            

8,000,000.00$     9,459,702.00$      10,125,900.00$    8,296,000.00$      

: Lowest, responsive bidder.

: Correction due to calculation error.

BID ABSTRACT: EAST DUNNE HILLSIDE WATER RESERVOIR PROJECT

Project: EAST DUNNE HILLSIDE WATER RESERVOIR PROJECT
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Bid Opening Date & Time: 5/29/24 @ 2:00pm

Engineer's Estimate Anvil Builders, Inc. Shimmick Construction Co., Inc. Azul Works, Inc.

Bid Schedule Total:
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